

Green Boom Introduces First USDA Certified Biodegradable Spill Kit

Innovative 'green' products clean the environment in convenient to-go package

ATLANTA, GA, UNITED STATES, April 12, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Green</u> <u>Boom</u> is proud to introduce the first oil-only spill kit to earn the USDA BioPreferred Certification. Green Boom's 100 percent biodegradable oil spill prevention, response and remediation products are ideal for storage in a new easy, to-go package for outdoor leaks or spills.

The Green Boom Spill Kit is available in three sizes, containing enough oil-only loose absorbent, pillows, socks, and mats to absorb five, ten, or forty gallons of fuel, oils and various oilbased liquids.



"The Green Boom team is proud to have developed the world's first bio-based oil only spill kit," said Green Boom Co-Founder Sudhir Sharma. "Our spill kits include absorbents to confine the spill, ability to soak up fuels, oils, and lubricants and a USDA BioPreferred Certified bio based plastic bag for disposal."

Available in industry-standard sized pillows, socks, booms along with custom sizes, Green Boom's products are made from patent-pending biomass up-cycling technologies that use sustainably sourced agricultural byproducts and textiles. Led by a team with broad chemical engineering experience, Green Boom created a technology that converts renewable, biodegradable and low-value agricultural materials into water-repellent, oil-only absorbents.

For more information about Green Boom and its bio-based, oil-only absorbent products, please visit <u>www.GreenBoom.com</u>.

Our spill kits include absorbents to confine the spill, ability to soak up fuels, oils, and lubricants and a USDA BioPreferred Certified bio based plastic bag for disposal."

> Green Boom Co-Founder Sudhir Sharma

Amy Parrish Rhythm Communications +1 404-310-6559 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/538475080

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.